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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CM 26/2023 In
RFA 13-
B/2022(Civil
Appeal-Regular
First
Appeal(RFA))

RFA 15-B/2023
With CM 11/2023
[M] &
O/Obj(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Rendition of
Accounts)

C.R 118-B/2023
With CM 166/2023
& O/Obj(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 119-B/2023
With CM
167/2023(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 307-B/2023
With IR(Writ
Petitions-Rent)

Noor Shehzada

Waris Khan

Collector District karak etc

DC Lakki etc

Hakim Gul etc

Court No: 1

Muhammad Yaseen

Gulfam

Muhammad Sharif etc

Qutab Din

Managing Director MOL etc

M.Tariq Qureshi, Nandar Khan

Sadar Ayub Khan

Zahidul Haq

Pir Amjad Ali Shah

Abdul Waheed Ayaz

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(25267)

(28193)

(28519)

(28520)

(28329)
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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

W.P 400-B/2023
With IR & CM
223/2023(Civil-
Others)

W.P 412-B/2023
With CM
231/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

CrM 24/2023 In
CrM [BA] 320-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-ATA)

CrM 25/2023 In
CrM [BA] 327-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-ATA)

CrM 26/2023 In
CrM [BA] 308-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM 27/2023 In
CrM [BA] 307-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Mir Alam Khan etc

Mst Nazmina etc

State etc

Raza Khan SHO PS
Cantt:Bannu

Raza Khan etcc

Raza Khan etc

Court No: 1

Habibullah etc

Hashim Khan etc

Hamedullah etc

Meherbanullah

Abdul Razaq

Naseemullah

Waris Fahim

Naik Nawaz

Sultan Mehmood Khan, Noorzada
Khan Ahmedzai

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai,
Muhammad Usman Khan

Inamullah Khan Kakki

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28594)

(28623)

(28598)

(28616)

(28527)

(28526)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

1.

CM [EH] 175/2023
In W.P 939-
B/2019(Writ
Petitions-Service)

CM [EH] 178/2023
In W.P 725-
B/2022(Writ
Petitions-Writ
Petitions)

CM [EH] 177/2023
In W.P 168-
B/2023(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Appointment-
PSC(Merit))

CM [EH] 176/2023
In W.P 1112-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Service)

C.R 37-B/2017
With CM
45/2017(Decree-
Declaration)

Govt of KP etc

Federation of Pakistan etc

Govt Of khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Govt of KP etc

DC Karak etc

Court No: 1

W.P 766/2018

Mir Abbas Khan etc

Ghiasul Amir

Gul Nawaz

Fozia Bibi

Sania

M.Sattar etc

Masood Iqbal Khattak, Abdul
Nawaz Khattak

Abdul Jabbar Khan

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Salamat Shah Mahsood

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i M.Sattar etc
V/s

Arsala Khan

(18214)

(26903)

(27815)

(21701)

(11498)
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PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

C.R 156-
B/2018(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 79-
B/2022(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 81-
B/2022(Decree-
Recovery)

W.P 322-
B/2021(Writ
Petitions-Family)

W.P 816-B/2022
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

Sherin Gul etc

Ghulam Muhammad Khan etc

Ikhteshamullah Khan

Fahad Shah

Mehnaz Bibi etc

Court No: 1

W.P 116/2023

Mster Abdullah Khan etc

Mir Nawab

Zardad Khan etc

Maulana Ziaur Rahman

Samina bibi

Master Abdullah Khan

Abdul Waheed Ayaz

Abdul Waheed Ayaz, Abdul
Waheed Ayaz

Muhammad Usman Khan

Basir Gul Baz

Pir Hamidullah Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Mst Mehnaz Bibi
V/s

Imran Khan Dirma Khel

(15186)

(25345)

(25357)

(23028)

(27194)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BA] 289-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 310-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 313-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 314-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 315-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 177-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-
Narcotics)

The State etc

Anwar Ul Haq etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Faridullah Khan etc

Court No: 1

Danish Nawaz

Fazal Ur Rahman

Kiramatullah

Wajidullah

Irfan

Amir Shazad

Muhammad Kamran Khattak

Syed Umer Ali Shah

Irfanullah Khan Baist khel

Bashir Ahmad Khattak

Naved Khan Durani

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

Imran Ali Shah

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28407)

(28529)

(28552)

(28553)

(28554)

(28278)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Cr.A [Acq] 197-
B/2023(Short
Sentence-Arms
Ordinance/ Arms
Act)

C.R 107-
B/2012(Decree-
Others)

C.R 41-B/2015
With CM
50/2021(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 154-B/2016
With CM
274/2016(Decree-
Declaration)

W.P 518-
B/2017(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 1179-B/2019
With CM
94/2022(Writ
Petitions-Others)

Farid Khan etc

Mirzali etc

Abdullah Khan etc

Chief Executive PESCO,
WAPDA

Kalimullah etc

Khan Ayaz Khan etc

Court No: 1

Amir Shehzad

Saifullah Khan

Nek Daraz Khan etc

Mosam Khan

Ghani Rehman

Kishwar Sultana etc

Imran Ali Shah Mandan

H.Raham Muhammad Khan

Muhammad Usman Khan

M.Tariq Qureshi

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

Sardar Naeem, Zahidul Haq,
Inamullah Khan Baist Khel

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari

Younas

Hafiz M.Hanif

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(28346)

(1460)

(7315)

(10760)

(12323)

(18833)



DAILY LIST FOR MONDAY, 19 JUNE, 2023

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

7_ _

IT Branch Peshawar High Court Video Link only available in Court # 1Page 7 of 7

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

W.P 1240-B/2020
With CM
126/2021(Writ
Petitions-Others)

RFA 65-B/2021
With CM
21/2022(Civil
Appeal-Civil
Appeal)

RFA 17-
B/2022(Civil
Appeal-Civil
Appeal)

RFA 24-B/2022
With IR(Regular
First
Appeal(RFA)-
Utility)

CrM [BA] 311-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

Resham Piyo etc

Akbar Ali Khan

Mian Ishaq Ali Shah

Imtiaz Khan

State etc

Court No: 1

M.Qayum etc

GM SNGPL etc

GM SNGPL etc

GM SNGPL etc

Gul Dar Ali alias Zerhi

Malik Haroon Khan

Ikramullah Khan Marwat

Ikramullah Khan Marwat, Hameed
Nawaz Marwat

Rizwanullah Wazir

Navid Khan

Navid Khan

Irfanullah Khan Baist khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(22046)

(24385)

(25456)

(25811)

(28550)


