_ 1 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFORE:-		MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
		MOTION CASES	
1.	CM 26/2023 In RFA 13- B/2022(Civil Appeal-Regular First Appeal(RFA))	Muhammad Yaseen V/s Noor Shehzada	M.Tariq Qureshi, Nandar Khan
2.	RFA 15-B/2023 With CM 11/2023 [M] & O/Obj(Regular First Appeal(RFA)- Rendition of Accounts) (28193)	Gulfam V/s Waris Khan	Sadar Ayub Khan
3.	C.R 118-B/2023 With CM 166/2023 & O/Obj(Orders- Declaration) (28519)	Muhammad Sharif etc V/s Collector District karak etc	Zahidul Haq
4.	C.R 119-B/2023 With CM 167/2023(Decree- Declaration) (28520)	Qutab Din V/s DC Lakki etc	Pir Amjad Ali Shah
5.	W.P 307-B/2023 With IR(Writ Petitions-Rent) (28329)	Managing Director MOL etc V/s Hakim Gul etc	Abdul Waheed Ayaz

_ 2 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

DAILY LIST FOR MONDAY, 19 JUNE, 2023

BEFORE:-		MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
		MOTION CASES	
6.	W.P 400-B/2023 With IR & CM 223/2023(Civil- Others) (28594)	Habibullah etc V/s Mir Alam Khan etc	Waris Fahim
7.	W.P 412-B/2023 With CM 231/2023(Family- Final Judgment) (28623)	Hashim Khan etc V/s Mst Nazmina etc	Naik Nawaz
8.	CrM 24/2023 In CrM [BA] 320- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-ATA) (28598)	Hamedullah etc V/s State etc	Sultan Mehmood Khan, Noorzad Khan Ahmedzai
9.	CrM 25/2023 In CrM [BA] 327- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-ATA) (28616)	Meherbanullah V/s Raza Khan SHO PS Cantt:Bannu	Sultan Mehmood Khan Inamullah Khan Kakki
10.	CrM 26/2023 In CrM [BA] 308- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (28527)	Abdul Razaq V/s Raza Khan etcc	Sultan Mehmood Khan
11.	CrM 27/2023 In CrM [BA] 307- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC)	Naseemullah V/s Raza Khan etc	Noorzada Khan Ahmedzai, Muhammad Usman Khan

(28526)

_ 3 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

DAILY LIST FOR MONDAY, 19 JUNE, 2023

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN Court No: 1 BEFORE:-EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS Masood Iqbal Khattak, Abdul 1. CM [EH] 175/2023 **Ghiasul Amir** In W.P 939-Nawaz Khattak V/s B/2019(Writ Govt of KP etc **Petitions-Service**) (18214)2. CM [EH] 178/2023 Abdul Jabbar Khan **Gul Nawaz** In W.P 725-V/s **B/2022(Writ** Federation of Pakistan etc **Petitions-Writ** Petitions) (26903)CM [EH] 177/2023 Fozia Bibi Masood Igbal Khattak In W.P 168-V/s B/2023(Service-Govt Of khyber Pakhtunkhwa **Provincial-Civil** Services-**Appointment-**PSC(Merit)) (27815)4. CM [EH] 176/2023 Masood Iqbal Khattak Sania In W.P 1112-V/s B/2020(Writ Govt of KP etc **Petitions-Service**) (21701)PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE 1. C.R 37-B/2017 M.Sattar etc Salamat Shah Mahsood With CM V/s 45/2017(Decree-DC Karak etc **Declaration**) (11498)W.P 766/2018 i M.Sattar etc Mir Abbas Khan etc Arsala Khan

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

DAILY LIST FOR MONDAY, 19 JUNE, 2023

BEFORE:-	MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
2. C.R 156- B/2018(Decree- Declaration) (15186)	PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE Mir Nawab V/s Sherin Gul etc	Abdul Waheed Ayaz
3. C.R 79- B/2022(Decree- Declaration) (25345)	Zardad Khan etc V/s Ghulam Muhammad Khan etc	Abdul Waheed Ayaz, Abdul Waheed Ayaz
4. C.R 81- B/2022(Decree- Recovery) (25357)	Maulana Ziaur Rahman V/s Ikhteshamullah Khan	Muhammad Usman Khan
5. W.P 322- B/2021(Writ Petitions-Family) (23028)	Samina bibi V/s Fahad Shah	Basir Gul Baz
6. W.P 816-B/2022 With IR(Family- Final Judgment) (27194) i W.P 116/2023	Master Abdullah Khan V/s Mehnaz Bibi etc Mst Mehnaz Bibi	Pir Hamidullah Shah ———————————————————————————————————

Mster Abdullah Khan etc

NOTICE CASES

_ 5 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFO	RE:-	MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
1.	CrM [BA] 289- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC)	NOTICE CASES Danish Nawaz V/s The State etc	Muhammad Kamran Khattak ——————————————————————————————————
2.	CrM [BA] 310- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (28529)	Fazal Ur Rahman V/s Anwar Ul Haq etc	Syed Umer Ali Shah
3.	CrM [BA] 313- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (28552)	Kiramatullah V/s The State etc	Irfanullah Khan Baist khel
4.	CrM [BA] 314- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (28553)	Wajidullah V/s The State etc	Bashir Ahmad Khattak
5.	CrM [BA] 315- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (28554)	Irfan V/s The State etc	Naved Khan Durani
6.	CrA [S.Sen] 177- B/2023(Short Sentence- Narcotics)	Amir Shazad V/s Faridullah Khan etc	Imran Ali Shah Mandan

_ 6 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFORE:-		MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
	Cr.A [Acq] 197- B/2023(Short Sentence-Arms Ordinance/ Arms Act)	NOTICE CASES Amir Shehzad V/s Farid Khan etc	Imran Ali Shah Mandan
	C.R 107- B/2012(Decree- Others) (1460)	Saifullah Khan V/s Mirzali etc	H.Raham Muhammad Khan
	C.R 41-B/2015 With CM 50/2021(Decree- Declaration) (7315)	Nek Daraz Khan etc V/s Abdullah Khan etc	Muhammad Usman Khan ————————————————————————————————————
	C.R 154-B/2016 With CM 274/2016(Decree- Declaration) (10760)	Mosam Khan V/s Chief Executive PESCO, WAPDA	M.Tariq Qureshi ————————————————————————————————————
	W.P 518- B/2017(Writ Petitions-Others) (12323)	Ghani Rehman V/s Kalimullah etc	Younas
	W.P 1179-B/2019 With CM 94/2022(Writ Petitions-Others) (18833)	Kishwar Sultana etc V/s Khan Ayaz Khan etc	M.Rasheed Khan Wazir ————————————————————————————————————

_ 7 _

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, BANNU BENCH

BEFORE:-		MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHAN	Court No: 1
13.	W.P 1240-B/2020 With CM 126/2021(Writ Petitions-Others) (22046)	NOTICE CASES M.Qayum etc V/s Resham Piyo etc	
14.	RFA 65-B/2021 With CM 21/2022(Civil Appeal-Civil Appeal) (24385)	GM SNGPL etc V/s Akbar Ali Khan	Malik Haroon Khan
15.	RFA 17- B/2022(Civil Appeal-Civil Appeal) (25456)	GM SNGPL etc V/s Mian Ishaq Ali Shah	Ikramullah Khan Marwat ————————————————————————————————————
16.	RFA 24-B/2022 With IR(Regular First Appeal(RFA)- Utility) (25811)	GM SNGPL etc V/s Imtiaz Khan	Ikramullah Khan Marwat, Hamee Nawaz Marwat ————————————————————————————————————
17.	CrM [BA] 311- B/2023(Criminal Miscellaneous-Ba Application-PPC) (28550)	Gul Dar Ali alias Zerhi V/s State etc	Rizwanullah Wazir Irfanullah Khan Baist khel